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VENKATA

Good People to grow with

08/ 04/ 2025 10: 06: 14

GUNTUR-C. M NAGAR (1178)

Cust oner : 54579410 4-5-38 RI NG

Qpen Dt : 22/11/2017 ROAD; GUNTUR; GUNTUR; ANDHRA

Scheme Code : CDPUB- GOLD PRADESH; 522007

Status : Active EMAIL ID: i0obl178@ob.in

Addr ess : | FSC CODE : | OBA0001178

5-87-39/1, SAKKU HOUSE MAI N RQAD, M CR CODE : 520020104

LAKSHM PURAM OPP COTTON ASSOCI ATI ON BUI LDI NG

GUNTUR

522007

Statement for the period from 07/ 04/ 2025 to 08/ 04/ 2025

DATE CHQ NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
NO

07-APR-2025 UP1/493216900621/CR/JA| BHAVANI | TRF 5133.00 782235.46
EGGS /KVB/PAYMENT

07-APR-2025 UP1/085462953732/CR/MAYA TRF 5788.00 788023.46
PRAVALIKA/SBI/PAYMENT F

07-APR-2025 UP1/462745431706/CR/BHUVANAGI |TRF 5588.00 793611.46
RI_ANDA/SBI/PAYMENT

07-APR-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 57.82 793553.64
PAYMENT :000733618634

07-APR-2025 961504 |RTGS-SBIN-IOBAM25097665430- |TRF 760000.00 33553.64
VENKATA DH-

07-APR-2025 UP1/652225224548/CR/JAGADISHA |TRF 165.00 33718.64
C P/UTI/PAYMENT F

07-APR-2025 UP1/892428272108/CR/BAGULA TRF 12403.00 46121.64
MADHUSAI/CNR/PAYMENT F

07-APR-2025 RTGS-UBIN-UBINH25097460760-  |TRF 1000000.00 1046121.64
KRAHO TRAD

07-APR-2025 UP1/057177334232/CR/NAGIREDDY |TRF 16477.00 1062598.64
LOVARAJ/UBI/PAYMENT

* denotes cancel |l ed transacti on

Total Debit: 760057.82 Total Credit: 1045554.0

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature



